
From: Lesley Grote 
To: Amex Centurion Travel <ffi 

Subject: Re: Flight from Stockholm to NY (Incident: 160819-001816] 
Date: Fri, 19 Aug 2016 16:39:31 +0000 

ah! no worries...thanks so much...flight not till 26th..we have time! 

On Aug 19, 2016, at 12:37 PM, Natalia Molotkova < a wrote: 

To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Flight from Stockholm to NY 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08119/2016 12:37 PM 

Lesley, it will be issued today, needs to be issued manually, due to this airline doesn't accept 
AMEX card, so ticketing do it in a different way, through our funds. Just takes longer, sorry. 

Regards. 
Natalie (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Maria 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 08119/2016 12:06 PM 

Thx 

Sent from my Phone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 12:01 PM. Natalia Mobtkova a. wrote: 

To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Flight from Stockholm to NY 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08119/2016 12:01 PM 

Still penifrig. let me call ticketing.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 08119/2016 12:00 PM 

Ticket has not come through yet? I haven't received. 

Sent from my Phone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 10:39 AM. Natalia Mobtkova a wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:52 AM 

Agree!! The way fares are... 
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Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Maria 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 08/19/2916 09:45 AM 

Excellent ! Purchase please! (How s that possible!? Honestly. I spent more goi-ig to Chicago !!) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 19, 2016. at 9:38 AM. Natalia Molotkova ca wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sant: 08/19/2016 09:38 AM 

DY 7005 26AUG ARN JR< 0545P 0805P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 379.46 

NO LOWER FARE DETERMINED. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Maria 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sant: 08/19/2016 09:18 AM 

great. thanks 

On Aug 19, 2016. at 9:07 AM. Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:07 AM 

Morning. on it.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mane er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: 08/19/2016 08:27AM 

Moming! Can you please research a fight from Stockholm to NY on Aug. 26thapparently Norwegian Air should have some cheap flights (she 
found one for 5350.00) one way. coachlor. 

First name - Johanna Maria Margareta 
Last name - Thuringer 
No middle name 
Nationality - Swedish 
Bday - 4th of aped 1992 

Let me know what you can findthanks! Lesley 
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Forgot to say, non refundable coach fare with $95 change fee 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

plumy Statemeol I yisit the Centurion raid webide 

To learn more about e.maa security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at 

0 2015 American Express. MI rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge servke contractor ('Concierge Company,. In sane cases, 
Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service 
provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly 
recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge 
Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and 
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actionsof the service provider used by 
the Card Member, and expressly undentands and agrees that the eiclusive remedy for any diens relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
(including, but not limited to negligence or facture to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service 
provider and not against Concierge Company and/cc American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express she/ not be liable for loss, damage, or other 
clain with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member byservice provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by GayotO and may not be used without written 
permission. Used hereunder by license. For Goosk Maps Terms of Use' ads here: ( A. For Map Legal Notices" crick 
here:  ). There is typically no cog to you for most booting efforts Concierge Company and American 
Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event 
planning. We reserve the right to note erotic and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not 
responsible for theactionsor inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that cereals suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales 
targets or other goab, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit Califorria 
C5O/10223)8, Washington UW0600469494, Iowa TAN002, Nevada NVI2C01.0l26 
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From: 
Sent: 08/1912016 10:42 AM 

ha! even the change fee is way less! unbelievable-very good-thanks! 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 10:39 AM. Natalia Molotkova •r a ,  wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent 08/19/2016 10:39 AM 
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Forgot to say, non refundable coach fare with $95 change fee 
Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Rs4atinsti Man or 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:52 AM 

Agree!! The way fares are... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
CentwionRetatinshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:45 AM 

Excellent ! Purchase please! (How s that possible!? Honestly. I spent more going to Chicago !!) 

Sent from my Phone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:38AM. Natalia Molotkova •t > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:38 AM 

DY 7005 26AUG ARN JFK 0545P 0805P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 379.46 

NO LOWER FARE DETERMINED. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Cenbsion R tip lo r ii melanshi Man er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09.18 AM 

great thanks 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:07 AM. Natalia Molotkova < t• wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:07 AM 

Morning. on it.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Rs4atinshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA00320692



From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 08:27 AM 

Morning! Can you please research a flight from Stockholm to NY on Aug. 26th -apparently Norwegian Air should have some cheap fights (she found one for 
5350.00) -one way. coach -for. 

First name - Johanna Maria Margareta 
Last name - Thuringer 
No middle name 
Nationality - Swedish 
Bday - 4th of april 1992 

Let me know what you can find-thanks! 

pivary CiArealea I Veit the Centurion Curl website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspkicuse.mail, please visit us at 

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor (*Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company win 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in anyway. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way 
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any daims relating to services or 
products provided by the service provider litcluditg.. but not knited to negligence or failure todeliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) 
is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other 
claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availabarty are subject to change. 

Content is provided *AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties Portions of this content are provided by Gayote and may not be used without written permission. Used 
hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of use' click here:I El For 'Map Legal Notices' dick 
here: (  There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event plannitg. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsale for the actions or inactionsof such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets cc other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. For more information please visit California CSTII10223I8, Washington USI1600-468494, Iowa TA.002, Nevada NYN2001-0126 

Rhin 160819-031816 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sant:08/19/2016 12:01 PM 

Still pending. let me call ticketing.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mane er 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 12:00 PM 

Ticket has not come through yet? I haven't received. 

Sent from my Phone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 10:39AM. Natalia Molotkova •: => wrote: 

p 

To: 
Subject: Flight from Stockholm to NY 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08119(2016 10:39 AM 

Forgot to say, non refundable coach fare with $95 change fee 
Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:52 AM 

Agree!! The way fares are... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Cenbsion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:45 AM 

Excellent ! Purchase please! (How s that possible!? Honestly. I spent more going to Chicago 9) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:38AM. Natalia Molotkova •t > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:38 AM 

DY 7005 26AUG ARN JFK 0545P 0805P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 379.46 

NO LOWER FARE DETERMINED. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:18 AM 

great. thanks 

EFTA00320694



On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:07 AM. Natalia Molo:kova vaote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:07 AM 

Morning. on it.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mobtkova 
Centision R Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 

Sent: 08119/2016 08:27 AM 

Morning! Can you please research a flight from Stockholm to NY on Aug. 26th -apparen0y Norwegian Air should have some cheap flights (she found one for 
5350.00) 'one way, coach-for. 

First name - Johanna Maria Margareta 
Last name - Thuringer 
No middle name 
Nationality - Swedish 
Bday - 4th of sprit 1992 

Let me know what you can find-thanks!M 

Pfbasot20= I visit the rrntminn Card wetsitr 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspkicuse.mail, please vbit us at 

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor (*Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company wile 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responstility of each Card Member. Concierge Companyand American Express strongly recommend that you carers/ay consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in anyway. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way 
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to serykes or 
products provided by the service provider lisclucfmg, but not knifed to negligence or failure todeli...er on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) 
is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other 
claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availabilityare subject to change. 

Content is provided *as without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by GayatO and may not be used without written permission. Used 
hereunder by license. For Google ̂ Maps Terms of we' click here:   For *Map Legal Notices' dick 

here: There is typically no cost to you for most 'soaking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event plannisg. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel woofersand is not responstle for the actions or inactionsof such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. For more information please visit California CSTII10223I8, Washington U0.600-469494, Iowa TAI1002, Nevada NYN2001-0126 
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From: 
Sent: 02419/2016 10:42 AM 

ha! even the change fee is way less! tribefievable...very good-thanks! 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 10:39 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 10:39 AM 

Forgot to say, non refundable coach fare with $95 change fee 
Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08119/2016 09:52 AM 

Agree!! The way fares are... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08319/2016 09:45 AM 

Excellent ! Purchase please! (How s that possible!? Honestly. I spent more gong to Chicago !!) 

Sent from my Phone 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:38 AM. Natalia Molotkova .ca wrote: 
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From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:38 AM 

DV 7005 26AUG ARN JFK 0545P 0805P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 379.46 

NO LOWER FARE DETERMINED. 

Regards. 
Natalie (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mane er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours. Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:18 AM 

great. thanks 

On Aug 19. 2016. at 9:07 Ml. Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 08/19/2016 09:07 AM 

Morning. on it.. 

Regards. 
liumer4easskIlygotlys,r6 

Binifir s
pert a suspicious c-rnail, pkase visit us at 

1:13ThWalefilirExpress. All rights reserved 
Hours: Monday through Fnday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 
When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor i"Concierge Company'). In some cafe.. Concierge Company will provide you with 
certain information about the service provider's) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Conderse Company and/or American Express is the 
r...nnnii • M.nh.rf,arinvnfmmOarn.M4rnariran irnrovt earlobe enenrnmenel that tau rarest' Inv enneirlor net sonrien senvirlor holevenlinntine mesas that nrowieln Cnruien 
From: 
,Sent: 08/19/2016 08:27 AM 
expressly understandsand agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 'including, but not limited to negligence or failure to delver 
(Moming!Can you please research a fight from Stockholm to NY on Aug. 26th...apparently Nonnegian Air should have some cheap flights (she lota-id one for $350.00) ... 
one way. coach...for. 

Fist name - Johanna Maria Margareta 
Last name - ThuMger 
'No middle name 
'Nationality - Swedish 
8day - 4th of apri 1992 

(Let me know what you can Md...thanks! 
TA0002, Nevada NVH2001-0126 
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